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OGDEN RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2019 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item

Description

Panter, Cole
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Anderson, Stanley
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Murphy, Terry Ann
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense
Committee Expense

Office Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

2018 Amount
Budgeted

11,537.38
882.61
2,430.93
2,902.00
1,465.00

2,442.27
186.83
35.00
900.00

4,951.84
378.82
70.00
1,500.00

400.00
2,800.00
200.00
5,270.00
300.00
400.00
2,300.00
500.00

2018 Item
Balance

2.83
34.63
121.85
154.16
336.79

11.27

0.95
14.86
74.00

0.00
0.01
30.63
98.66

0.00
746.66
35.20
670.00
9.06
400.00
0.00
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